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OPEN -- Overall Match Results
Staatsmeisterschaft Open und Production 2012

Printed November 4, 2012 at 18:46

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS

1 100,00 808,5752 133 VOLK, Alexander AUT

2 98,20 794,0365 157 WEBER, Ginter AUT

3 97,95 792,0294 175 KNERINGER, Mario AUT

4 96,93 783,7308 182 KRAUSHOFER, Roland S AUT

5 94,92 767,5082 106 VOLK, Franz AUT

6 94,54 764,4598 116 STETTIN, Andreas AUT

7 93,62 756,9479 25 ZEINDL, Stefan AUT

8 91,78 742,0935 166 SCHALLERBAUER, Harald AUT

9 90,14 728,8464 179 KRAUSHOFER, Gabriele L AUT
10 89,85 726,5386 180 LEUTGEB, Ralph AUT
11 88,97 719,3932 130 SIBER, Gernot AUT
12 88,44 715,1443 49 WILLHALM, RudolfJUN AUT
13 88,26 713,6222 11 GSCHIEL, Josef AUT
14 87,97 711,3275 149 HIEBLER, Wolfram AUT
15 85,32 689,9161 83 FRITZL, Wolfgang AUT
16 84,51 683,3154 48 PRASCHINGER, Edgar AUT
17 84,44 682,7908 4 REITER, GeraldOP AUT
18 84,23 681,0950 30 STROHMAYER, Leo S AUT
19 84,22 680,9927 156 STEURER, Margit L AUT
20 84,14 680,3131 92 HASENKOPF, Burgi L AUT
21 83,98 679,0191 118 LOIBNER, Udo AUT
22 83,14 672,2889 72 FISCHER, Wilfried AUT
23 82,98 670,9515 68 BRUNMAYR, Gerhard AUT
24 81,11 655,8694 123 FUCHS, Anton SS AUT
25 80,07 647,3871 57 BREITLER, Christian S AUT
26 77,90 629,8942 56 RESCHENHOFER, Roman AUT
27 77,84 629,4043 188 SLAMA, Claus AUT
28 77,75 628,6918 122 RANNER, Kurt SS  AUT
29 77,55 627,0668 70 RESCHAUER, Afrim AUT
30 77,48 626,5083 12 KUGLER, Wolfgang SS AUT
31 77,36 625,5086 69 KALS, Gerhard AUT
32 77,05 623,0022 6 MITTERMAIER, Roland AUT
33 76,73 620,4214 47 DOTTER, Norbert AUT
34 74,77 604,5544 29 KIRCHWEGER, Hermann S AUT
35 74,73 604,2255 93 NEUMEIER, Heinrich AUT
36 74,16 599,6732 113 STAMPFL, Alois SS  AUT
37 73,24 592,2241 167 SCHWANNEKE, Roland S AUT
38 73,21 591,9648 120 HARKAM, Karl S AUT
39 72,30 584,6341 102 GRUBER, Birgit L AUT
40 71,15 575,3315 174 ILC, Helmut SS  AUT
41 68,45 553,4556 41 THIESS, Josef S AUT
42 67,52 545,9148 55 WILLHALM, Rudolf S AUT
43 66,63 538,7328 170 BJELIC, Miomir SS AUT
44 66,55 538,0970 67 FERSTL, Erich SS  AUT
45 65,27 527,7333 32 BAUER, Reinhold S AUT
46 64,96 525,2341 18 HOFER, Johannes AUT
47 64,96 525,2176 50 WILLHALM, Klaus S AUT
48 64,60 522,3314 177 TOTH POGATS, Sandra L AUT

World Classification System used
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OPEN -- Overall Match Results
Staatsmeisterschaft Open und Production 2012

Printed November 4, 2012 at 18:46

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
64,49 521,4438 91  KREUZER, Kurt SS AUT
63,77 515,6051 176 ROEMINGER, Gerhard S AUT
63,14 510,5002 24  WILDMANN, Karin L AUT
62,89 508,5508 155 LEITNER, Guenter AUT
59,69 482,6784 96  ANGERER, Erich AUT
59,61 482,0240 121 NEUNDLINGER, Reinhard S AUT
59,37 480,0618 119 GINGL, Gerhard S AUT
58,80 4754451 84  LICHTL, Kurt S AUT
57,92 468,3666 19  TRATTLER, Philipp AUT
57,00 460,8570 58  WEBER, Peter AUT
56,68 458,2940 150 GLOCK, Gert SS AUT
55,76 450,8700 181 HUBMAYER, Otto SS AUT
53,42 431,9638 85  EINRAMHOF, Manfred SS AUT
52,56 4249526 17  BUERGER, Guenter S AUT
50,23 406,1669 158 FEICHTNER, Franz S AUT
49,79 402,6159 124 HERMANN, Wolfgang SS AUT
49,60 401,0608 16  WELLENDORF, Walter SS AUT
49,24 398,1575 90  KASTLER, Peter AUT
48,96 3958827 94  MOHLBACHER, Hubert SS AUT
42,16 340,8909 86  WITTMANN, Fritz SS AUT
39,89 322,5424 28  LACK, Peter SS AUT
39,87 322,3415 88  SCHUETZ, Max S AUT
32,62 263,7277 14  HORVATH, Mark AUT
26,20 211,8864 15  JORKE, Erwin S AUT

World Classification System used

Page 2 of 2



Team Results

Staatsmeisterschaft Open und Production 2012

Printed November 4, 2012 at 18:46

Open Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 2340,5432 OHStmk
2 2262,9693 OHW
3 2042,5181 OHOUO
4 2028,3539 OHNO
5 2022,9213 OHBIgd
6 1983,5800 OHT
7 1792,6822 OHKnt

COMPETITOR

Points

808,5752
767,5082
764,4598

792,0294
742,0935
728,8464

689,9161
680,3131
672,2889

715,1443
683,3154
629,8942

713,6222
682,7908
626,5083

794,0365
680,9927
508,5508

756,9479
525,2341
510,5002

Name

VOLK, Alexander
VOLK, Franz
STETTIN, Andreas
LOIBNER, Udo

KNERINGER, Mario
SCHALLERBAUER, Harald
KRAUSHOFER, Gabriele
LEUTGEB, Ralph

FRITZL, Wolfgang
HASENKOPF, Burgi
FISCHER, Wilfried
NEUMEIER, Heinrich

WILLHALM, RudolfJUN
PRASCHINGER, Edgar
RESCHENHOFER, Roman
DOTTER, Norbert

GSCHIEL, Josef
REITER, GeraldOP
KUGLER, Wolfgang
MITTERMAIER, Roland

WEBER, Glhter
STEURER, Margit
LEITNER, Guenter

ZEINDL, Stefan

HOFER, Johannes
WILDMANN, Karin
TRATTLER, Philipp
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OPEN -- Match Results By Category
Staatsmeisterschaft Open und Production 2012
Printed November 4, 2012 at 18:46

Ladies Category

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 728,8464 179 KRAUSHOFER, Gabriele L AUT
2 93,43 680,9927 156 STEURER, Margit L AUT
3 93,34 680,3131 92  HASENKOPF, Burgi L AUT
4 80,21 584,6341 102 GRUBER, Birgit L AUT
5 71,67 522,3314 177 TOTH POGATS, Sandra L AUT
6 70,04 510,5002 24  WILDMANN, Karin L AUT

World Classification System used

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Match Results By Category
Staatsmeisterschaft Open und Production 2012
Printed November 4, 2012 at 18:46

Seniors Category

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 783,7308 182 KRAUSHOFER, Roland S AUT
2 86,90 681,0950 30  STROHMAYER, Leo S AUT
3 82,60 647,3871 57  BREITLER, Christian S AUT
4 77,14 604,5544 29  KIRCHWEGER, Hermann S AUT
5 75,56 592,2241 167 SCHWANNEKE, Roland S AUT
6 75,53 591,9648 120 HARKAM, Karl S AUT
7 70,62 553,4556 41  THIESS, Josef S AUT
8 69,66 5459148 55  WILLHALM, Rudolf S AUT
9 67,34 527,7333 32  BAUER, Reinhold S AUT
10 67,02 5252176 50  WILLHALM, Klaus S AUT
11 65,79 515,6051 176 ROEMINGER, Gerhard S AUT
12 61,50 482,0240 121 NEUNDLINGER, Reinhard S AUT
13 61,25 480,0618 119 GINGL, Gerhard S AUT
14 60,66 4754451 84  LICHTL, Kurt S AUT
15 54,22 424,9526 17  BUERGER, Guenter S AUT
16 51,82 406,1669 158 FEICHTNER, Franz S AUT
17 41,13 322,3415 88  SCHUETZ, Max S AUT
18 27,04 211,8864 15  JORKE, Erwin S AUT

World Classification System used

Page 1 of 1



Team Results

Staatsmeisterschaft Open und Production 2012

Printed November 4, 2012 at 18:46

Open Division

Seniors Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1897,7951 OS1W
2 1847,5074 0OS1Stmk
3 1839,1050 OS1NO
4 1428,8527 0OS100

COMPETITOR

Points

783,7308
575,3315
538,7328

655,8694
599,6732
591,9648

681,0950
604,5544
553,4556

521,4438
475,4451
431,9638

Name

KRAUSHOFER, Roland
ILC, Helmut

BJELIC, Miomir
ROEMINGER, Gerhard

FUCHS, Anton
STAMPFL, Alois
HARKAM, Karl
GINGL, Gerhard

STROHMAYER, Leo
KIRCHWEGER, Hermann
THIESS, Josef
WILLHALM, Klaus

KREUZER, Kurt
LICHTL, Kurt
EINRAMHOF, Manfred
WITTMANN, Fritz

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Match Results By Category
Staatsmeisterschaft Open und Production 2012

Printed November 4, 2012 at 18:46

Super Seniors Category

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 655,8694 123 FUCHS, Anton SS AUT
2 95,86 628,6918 122 RANNER, Kurt SS AUT
3 95,52 626,5083 12 KUGLER, Wolfgang SS AUT
4 91,43 599,6732 113 STAMPFL, Alois SS AUT
5 87,72 575,3315 174 ILC, Helmut SS AUT
6 82,14 538,7328 170 BJELIC, Miomir SS AUT
7 82,04 538,0970 67  FERSTL, Erich SS AUT
8 79,50 521,4438 91  KREUZER, Kurt SS AUT
9 69,88 4582940 150 GLOCK, Gert SS AUT
10 68,74 450,8700 181 HUBMAYER, Otto SS AUT
11 65,86 431,9638 85  EINRAMHOF, Manfred SS AUT
12 61,39 402,6159 124 HERMANN, Wolfgang SS AUT
13 61,15 401,0608 16  WELLENDORF, Walter SS AUT
14 60,36 395,8827 94  MOHLBACHER, Hubert SS AUT
15 51,98 340,8909 86  WITTMANN, Fritz SS AUT
16 49,18 322,5424 28  LACK, Peter SS AUT

World Classification System used

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results
Staatsmeisterschaft Open und Production 2012

Printed November 4, 2012 at 18:46

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 809,1682 77  ORIOL, Andreas AUT
2 96,65 782,0732 79  POST, Gottfried S AUT
3 96,24 778,7317 134 SIBER, GemotPR AUT
4 92,36 747,3718 2 REITER, Gerald AUT
5 91,81 742,8734 39  RASOVIC, Bosko AUT
6 91,37 739,3148 44  ZIEBART, Friedrich S AUT
7 90,44 731,8165 178 KNERINGER, MarioPR AUT
8 90,18 729,7271 117 STETTIN, AndreasPR AUT
9 89,98 728,1184 74  HANDL, Reinhard AUT
10 87,16 705,2978 5 STRANZ, J(Tgen AUT
11 87,08 704,6143 112 KOLLER, HansGeorg AUT
12 86,99 703,8626 31  RAUSCHER, Dietmar AUT
13 85,46 691,4874 97  KENDLBACHER, Florian S AUT
14 84,29 682,0171 78  HOCHHOLDINGER, Walter S AUT
15 84,05 680,1340 52  ARLT, Reinhard S AUT
16 83,35 674,4233 183 KAMLER, Michael AUT
17 83,04 671,9152 162 SCHELLING, Alois S AUT
18 82,66 668,8580 59  BREITLER, ChristianPR S AUT
19 82,35 666,3453 169 BENESCH, Thomas AUT
20 81,17 656,7806 76  WINKLER, Manfred AUT
21 81,07 655,9654 159 DEFLORIAN, Peter AUT
22 80,43 650,8034 161 HUBER, Markus AUT
23 80,37 650,3026 110 FISCHER, Christoph AUT
24 78,56 6356590 101 STARKE, Gerald AUT
25 77,89 630,2789 160 HOLZL, Gerald AUT
26 77,60 627,9347 73  HOERMANNSEDER, Klaus AUT
27 76,65 620,2643 104 PFEIFER, Dietmar AUT
28 76,18 616,4416 38  HUBER, Maximilian AUT
29 76,01 615,0234 54  KLAUS, Thomas AUT
30 75,62 611,9090 53  HEILIGENBRUNNER, Simon AUT
31 75,16 608,2078 163 PAVLASEK, Arthur AUT
32 74,60 603,6601 36  KUZMITS, Franz AUT
33 73,38 593,7571 23  MARINITSCH, Thomas AUT
34 72,80 589,0482 111 GABERSCIK, Andreas AUT
35 72,70 588,2261 65  AIGNER, Michael AUT
36 72,63 587,6934 66  WAGNER, Leopold S AUT
37 71,81 581,0373 127 GINGL, GerhardPR S AUT
38 71,32 577,1231 10  LANG, Johann AUT
39 71,07 5751055 20  BRENNER, Georg AUT
40 70,72 572,2550 81  HOCHHOLDINGER, Christa L AUT
41 70,57 571,0652 137 FREIBERGER, Michael AUT
42 70,29 568,7896 152 LENNERT, Adam SS AUT
43 69,98 566,2515 35  FISCHINGER, Juergen AUT
44 69,85 565,2439 125 PANZENBOECK, Mario AUT
45 69,73 564,2512 135 DEGEN, Walter AUT
46 69,48 562,1801 185 LAUKES, Karl SS AUT
47 68,57 554,8583 26  ZEINDL, StefanPR AUT
48 68,24 552,2106 187 BOGNER, Michael AUT

World Classification System used
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results
Staatsmeisterschaft Open und Production 2012

Printed November 4, 2012 at 18:46

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
67,96 549,9230 51  GRUBER, Max AUT
67,42 5455406 22  HOFER, Hannes S AUT
67,25 544,1340 45  BRUNNER, Herbert AUT
67,17 543,5043 184 LAMPL, Christian S AUT
67,17 543,4838 7 KLEINL, Peter AUT
65,75 532,0073 129 NEUNDLINGER, ReinhardPR S AUT
65,72 531,7473 136 DIEREGGER, Franz AUT
65,48 529,8178 138 FUCHSBICHLER, Martin AUT
64,90 525,1725 131 CEH, Hubert SS AUT
64,47 521,6647 145 VANIC, Klaus AUT
64,24 519,8476 100 RIEDEL, Ronald SS AUT
63,74 515,7404 1 HORVATH, Robert AUT
63,46 513,5222 37  BEUTL, Andreas AUT
63,46 513,4925 43  STRASSER, Elisabeth L AUT
62,97 509,5519 89  ZEINDLHOFER, Erich S AUT
62,72 507,5429 173 MAURER, Christian S AUT
62,41 505,0230 87  LAISS, Dieter SS AUT
62,41 504,9979 27  HAMESEDER, Franz S AUT
61,76 499,7240 139 HEIDINGER, Julius AUT
61,27 4957935 64  AIGNER, Edeltraud L AUT
60,91 492,8670 126 FUCHS, AntonPR SS AUT
60,25 4875461 33  PLANK, Gerhard AUT
59,59 4822068 61  KALKHAUSER, Dietmar AUT
59,47 481,1898 63  VOGEL, Michael AUT
59,28 479,6546 141 MORTSCH, Martin AUT
58,18 470,7901 103 STRAUSS, Guenter AUT
57,93 468,7457 95  HANSMANN, Michael AUT
56,71 458,8528 80  DOELLERER, Tamara L AUT
56,41 456,4173 115 NESTL, Doris L AUT
55,17 446,3799 82  LOIDL, Sandra L AUT
52,72 426,5901 3 REITER, Doris L AUT
52,03 420,9735 153 STOECKL, Christina L AUT
50,63 409,7017 21  BURGER, Wilfried S AUT
49,36 399,4398 8 KOPPI, Silke L AUT
48,89 395,6086 109 KRIBITZ, Manuela L AUT
47,41 383,6400 42  KAISER, Karin L AUT
47,11 381,2382 168 WEGHOFER, Peter AUT
45,61 369,0623 40  KASER, Petra L AUT
45,48 368,0066 108 SILBERSCHNEIDER, Glhter SS AUT
45,48 367,9939 98  ZEILINGER, Gregor AUT
44,39 359,2248 71  STREBER, Juergen AUT
44,09 356,7414 148 WONDRAK, Andreas S AUT
42,29 342,1636 34  CZERMAK, Martin S AUT
42,15 341,0994 171 TAMPERMEIER, Josef SS AUT
41,57 336,3450 143 STEINKELLNER, Kevin AUT
38,11 308,3817 172 GALLHART, Manfred SS AUT
35,31 285,7557 9 MUSITS, Tina L AUT
33,92 274,4864 132 JAVORNIK, Franz SS AUT

World Classification System used

Page 2 of 3



PRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results
Staatsmeisterschaft Open und Production 2012
Printed November 4, 2012 at 18:46

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
97 33,53 271,3468 147 WONDRAK, Margit L AUT
98 29,77 240,9177 140 HOMMA, Stefan AUT
99 27,55 222,9241 165 FELDER, Sigrid L AUT

World Classification System used

Page 3 of 3



Team Results

Staatsmeisterschaft Open und Production 2012

Printed November 4, 2012 at 18:46

Production Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 2213,0731 PHStmk
2 2194,0672 PHOO
3 2072,5851 PHW
4 2063,1776 PHNO
5 1996,1534 PHBgld
6 1978,6840 PHVgb
7 1846,9940 PHSbg
8 1723,7209 PHKnt

COMPETITOR

Points

778,7317
729,7271
704,6143

809,1682
728,1184
656,7806

731,8165
674,4233
666,3453

742,8734
703,8626
616,4416

747,3718
705,2978
543,4838

671,9152
655,9654
650,8034

691,4874
635,6590
519,8476

593,7571
575,1055
554,8583

Name

SIBER, GernotPR
STETTIN, AndreasPR
KOLLER, HansGeorg
FISCHER, Christoph

ORIOL, Andreas

HANDL, Reinhard
WINKLER, Manfred
HOERMANNSEDER, Klaus

KNERINGER, MarioPR
KAMLER, Michael
BENESCH, Thomas
PAVLASEK, Arthur

RASOVIC, Bosko
RAUSCHER, Dietmar
HUBER, Maximilian
GRUBER, Max

REITER, Gerald
STRANZ, J(tgen
KLEINL, Peter
HORVATH, Robert

SCHELLING, Alois
DEFLORIAN, Peter
HUBER, Markus
HOLZL, Gerald

KENDLBACHER, Florian
STARKE, Gerald
RIEDEL, Ronald

MARINITSCH, Thomas

BRENNER, Georg
ZEINDL, StefanPR

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Match Results By Category
Staatsmeisterschaft Open und Production 2012

Printed November 4, 2012 at 18:46

Ladies Category

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 572,2550 81  HOCHHOLDINGER, Christa L AUT
2 89,73 513,4925 43  STRASSER, Elisabeth L AUT
3 86,64 4957935 64  AIGNER, Edeltraud L AUT
4 80,18 458,8528 80  DOELLERER, Tamara L AUT
5 79,76 456,4173 115 NESTL, Doris L AUT
6 78,00 446,3799 82  LOIDL, Sandra L AUT
7 74,55 426,5901 3 REITER, Doris L AUT
8 73,56 420,9735 153 STOECKL, Christina L AUT
9 69,80 399,4398 8 KOPPI, Silke L AUT
10 69,13 395,6086 109 KRIBITZ, Manuela L AUT
11 67,04 383,6400 42  KAISER, Karin L AUT
12 64,49 369,0623 40  KASER, Petra L AUT
13 49,94 285,7557 9 MUSITS, Tina L AUT
14 47,42 271,3468 147 WONDRAK, Margit L AUT
15 38,96 222,9241 165 FELDER, Sigrid L AUT

World Classification System used

Page 1 of 1



Team Results

Staatsmeisterschaft Open und Production 2012

Printed November 4, 2012 at 18:46

Production Division

Ladies Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1477,4877 PLOO
2 1392,9260 PLNO
3 1123,3727 PLStmk
4 1111,7856 PLBgd

COMPETITOR

Points

572,2550
458,8528
446,3799

513,4925
495,7935
383,6400

456,4173
395,6086
271,3468

426,5901
399,4398
285,7557

Name

HOCHHOLDINGER, Christa
DOELLERER, Tamara
LOIDL, Sandra

STRASSER, Elisabeth
AIGNER, Edeltraud
KAISER, Karin
KASER, Petra

NESTL, Doris
KRIBITZ, Manuela
WONDRAK, Margit

REITER, Doris

KOPPI, Silke
MUSITS, Tina

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Match Results By Category
Staatsmeisterschaft Open und Production 2012

Printed November 4, 2012 at 18:46

Seniors Category

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 782,0732 79  POST, Gottfried S AUT
2 94,53 739,3148 44  ZIEBART, Friedrich S AUT
3 88,42 691,4874 97  KENDLBACHER, Florian S AUT
4 87,21 682,0171 78  HOCHHOLDINGER, Walter S AUT
5 86,97 680,1340 52  ARLT, Reinhard S AUT
6 85,91 671,9152 162 SCHELLING, Alois S AUT
7 85,52 668,8580 59  BREITLER, ChristianPR S AUT
8 75,15 587,6934 66  WAGNER, Leopold S AUT
9 74,29 581,0373 127 GINGL, GerhardPR S AUT
10 69,76 5455406 22  HOFER, Hannes S AUT
11 69,50 543,5043 184 LAMPL, Christian S AUT
12 68,03 532,0073 129 NEUNDLINGER, ReinhardPR S AUT
13 65,15 509,5519 89  ZEINDLHOFER, Erich S AUT
14 64,90 507,5429 173 MAURER, Christian S AUT
15 64,57 504,9979 27  HAMESEDER, Franz S AUT
16 52,39 409,7017 21  BURGER, Wilfried S AUT
17 45,61 356,7414 148 WONDRAK, Andreas S AUT
18 43,75 342,1636 34  CZERMAK, Martin S AUT

World Classification System used

Page 1 of 1



Team Results

Staatsmeisterschaft Open und Production 2012

Printed November 4, 2012 at 18:46

Production Division

Seniors Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 2088,3068 PSINO
2 1973,6422 PS100
3 1638,2171 PS1Stmk
4 1446,7838 PS1W
5 955,2423 PS1Ktn

COMPETITOR

Points

739,3148
680,1340
668,8580

782,0732
682,0171
509,5519

581,0373
532,0073
525,1725

562,1801
543,5043
341,0994

bQ

545,5406
409,7017

Name

ZIEBART, Friedrich
ARLT, Reinhard
BREITLER, ChristianPR
WAGNER, Leopold

POST, Gottfried
HOCHHOLDINGER, Walter
ZEINDLHOFER, Erich

GINGL, GerhardPR
NEUNDLINGER, ReinhardPR
CEH, Hubert

FUCHS, AntonPR

LAUKES, Karl

LAMPL, Christian
TAMPERMEIER, Josef
UHLIR, Stefan

HOFER, Hannes
BURGER, Wilfried

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Match Results By Category
Staatsmeisterschaft Open und Production 2012

Printed November 4, 2012 at 18:46

Super Seniors Category

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 568,7896 152 LENNERT, Adam SS AUT
2 98,84 562,1801 185 LAUKES, Karl SS AUT
3 92,33 525,1725 131 CEH, Hubert SS AUT
4 91,40 519,8476 100 RIEDEL, Ronald SS AUT
5 88,79 505,0230 87  LAISS, Dieter SS AUT
6 86,65 492,8670 126 FUCHS, AntonPR SS AUT
7 64,70 368,0066 108 SILBERSCHNEIDER, Glhter SS AUT
8 59,97 341,0994 171 TAMPERMEIER, Josef SS AUT
9 54,22 308,3817 172 GALLHART, Manfred SS AUT
10 48,26 274,4864 132 JAVORNIK, Franz SS AUT

World Classification System used

Page 1 of 1



